

## As a friend of the SCV Senior Center we are asking for your participation in "Dancing With Our Stars"

Friday, August 24, 2018
Santa Clarita Performing Arts Center
@ College of the Canyons starting 6 pm

## Zee Dankworth will be dancing for the SCV Senior Center



Even if you can't attend the event there's an opportunity for you to be involved. On the night of the event, the dancing duos will be judged and guests will have the opportunity to cast money votes using script. Vote by purchasing script for the dancer and the non-profit organization of your choice. For those who cannot attend, you can pledge money by proxy votes, prior to the event to support your dancing star. All money collected for the dancer by proxy and on the night of the event will benefit the non-profit organization they are representing. At the end of the night, the script money, judges' votes and proxy votes will be added up and a winner will be determined. Second and third place dancing pairs will also win awards. Any money raised from the profit of the ticket sales and sponsorships will be divided amongst the 1st, 2nd and 3rd place winners.

Below you will find a proxy vote form, votes cost only \$25 each and the sky's the limit.

## BUY AS MANY VOTES AS YOU WANT

## I would like to support the SCV Senior Center!!!!

Your Name:	Phone:	
Address:	City:	Zip:
I Would Like to Purchase Number of Votes	X \$25 each vote = *\$	

\*Please make proxy vote checks payable to the organization you are supporting.

Please make checks payable to the SCV Senior Center and mail to: 22900 Market St, Santa Clarita, CA 91321

If you have questions call (661) 259-94444